
YEARLY COMPRESSION

2023
EEXPORT DETAILS COMPARISON
YEAR FROM 2018 TO 2022

PREPARED BY

EXPORT SERVICES AND EXPORT MARKETING DEPARTMENT

NATIONAL GEM AND JEWELLERY AUTHORITY



DESCRIPTION

GEM
JEWELLERY
DIAMOND
TOTAL US $

2023
US $
194,526,800.36

12,976,563.21
270,183,570.16
477,686,953.18

AMAL TENNAKOON.
DIRECTOR (EXPORT SERVICES AND EXPORT MARKETING)

2022
US $
208,532,117

13,864,115
213,119,093
435,515,325

2021
US $
112,305,301

9,923,810
142,405,326
264,634,437

2020
US $

70,731,060
6,735,297

93,598,630
171,064,987

2019
US $
107,277,879

13,727,385
132,361,804
253,367,068

2018
US $
137,727,898

12,606,034
119,518,843
269,852,775

US $ M

SERVICES FEE Rs (M)

477.65

263.27

435.52

146

264.63

137

171.06

91

253.36

153

269.85

271


