2023

EEXPORT DETAILS COMPARISON

YEAR FROM 2018 TO 2022

YEARLY COMPRESSION

PREPARED BY

EXPORT SERVICES AND EXPORT MARKETING DEPARTMENT

NATIONAL GEM AND JEWELLERY AUTHORITY

DESCRIPTION	2023	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018
	US\$	US\$	US\$	US\$	US\$	US\$
GEM	194,526,800.36	208,532,117	112,305,301	70,731,060	107,277,879	137,727,898
JEWELLERY	12,976,563.21	13,864,115	9,923,810	6,735,297	13,727,385	12,606,034
DIAMOND	270,183,570.16	213,119,093	142,405,326	93,598,630	132,361,804	119,518,843
TOTAL US \$	477,686,953.18	435,515,325	264,634,437	171,064,987	253,367,068	269,852,775
US \$ M	477.65	435.52	264.63	171.06	253.36	269.85
SERVICES FEE Rs (M)	263.27	146	137	91	153	271

AMAL TENNAKOON.
DIRECTOR (EXPORT SERVICES AND EXPORT MARKETING)